
Financial Report
MGVS-FEED

May, 2009 - April, 2010

Date Description Deposit Check Balance
05/01 Balance Forward 350.00
06/03 Donation 100.00 450.00
06/03 Donation 50.00 500.00
06/03 Donation 25.00 525.00
06/03 Donation 900.00 1425.00
08/03 Donation 25.00 1450.00
08/10 Donation 100.00 1550.00
08/10 Donation 3000.00 4550.00
10/13 #110 MGVS 4200.00 350.00
11/06 First Presbyterian - Stroudsburg 1450.00 1800.00
11/06 Donation 300.00 2100.00
12/11 Donation 25.00 2125.00
12/11 Donation 200.00 2325.00
12/11 Donation 100.00 2425.00
12/16 Donation 500.00 2925.00
12/16 Donation 100.00 3025.00
12/23 Donation 100.00 3125.00
12/30 Donation 100.00 3225.00
01/11/10 Donation 25.00 3250.00
01/25 Donation 25.00 3275.00
03/01 Donation 150.00 3425.00
03/01 #111 MGVS 3075.00 350.00

Opening Balance 05/01/10 350.00
Total Donations 7275.00
Total Checks Written 7275.00
Closing Balance 04/30/10 350.00

Respectfully submitted,
Chris Petrak, MGVS-FEED Treasurer
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